MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag
2013.08.31. Budapest, Fehér ut

MSSZ 366/A-08/01

Sportpisztoly 20 16vés Felnétt férfi
Hsz. Név Sz.év. Egyesiilet Sor1 Sor2 Ossz. 10 9 8

OB Sziics Gergely 1977 UTE 95 97 192

Il. Ragany Ferenc 1978 Sitmar Ltd 94 96 190

I1l. Dr. Juhasz Péter 1974 Budapesti Mesterlévész 95 95 190

4.Grocz Dénes 1961 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 94 94 188

5. Papp Laszlo 1964 Zamolyi LK 95 93 188

6. Boros Gyorgy 1956 Olympia Sarléspuszta SE 91 96 187

7.Nagy Matyas 1961 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 92 93 185 o9

8. Szécsényi Szabolcs 1970 VAMAYV Gybéngyos 92 93 185 7

9. Szabd M. Karoly 1953 Bazis SE 93 92 185

10. Sebesi Andras 1967 H. Kossuth LK 90 94 184

11. Horvath Tibor 1959 Feldebré LK 91 93 184 8

12. Viplak Péter 1961 Szolnoki MAV LK 91 93 184 &

13. Farkas Roland 1979 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 92 92 184

14. Hollé Zsolt 1964 Zalaegerszegi PLE 90 93 183

15. Polgar Tibor dr 1956 Szombathelyi PLE 93 90 183

16. Ferenci Jozsef 1952 APLE 94 89 183 8

17. Farkas Zoltan 1971 Zamolyi LK 94 89 183 s

18. Csenar Marton dr 1958 Szombathelyi PLE 88 94 182

19. Pintér Tibor 1963 Zalaegerszegi PLE 89 93 182 3
20. Csaba Levente 1975 BRSE 89 93 182 7
21.Budai Csaba 1968 Olympia Sarlospuszta SE 90 92 182
22.Szabo Zoltan Csaba 1961 Pécs VLK 92 90 182
23. Németh Ferenc 1959 Zalaegerszegi PLE 91 90 181 8
24, Sass Laszl6 1954 Ecs LK 91 90 181 &
25. Hajdu Jozsef 1954 Szombathelyi PLE 91 90 181 5
26. Foldi Lajos 1962 Debrecen VLE 86 94 180
27. Szakacs Rébert 1976 Szombathelyi PLE 87 93 180
28. Dr. Masa Sandor Attila 1964 Budapesti Mesterldvész 88 92 180 7
29. Bérces Béla 1972 Gy6ri PLE 88 92 180 s
30. Dr. Kulcsar Péter 1955 UTE 91 89 180
31. Zele Imre 1956 Egri PLE 92 88 180
32. Mozsgai Gyorgy 1966 Pécs VLK 94 86 180
33. Szoll6si Ferenc 1957 IM Duna 87 92 179 6 8
34. Szurdoki Mihaly 1958 Budapesti Mesterlévész 87 92 179 6 8
35. Orban Zsolt 1968 Matyasfoldi TLE 88 91 179 &
36. Szasz Dezs6 1979 Dunaujvarosi LSE 88 91 179 5
37.Vigh Balazs 1976 Gyarmatpusztai TTK 89 90 179 7 s
38. Goéra Balazs 1964 Zalaegerszegi PLE 89 90 179 7 s
39. Heizer Zsolt 1971 Alba Volan SC 91 88 179
40. Kigyosi Imre 1958 Nyiregyhazi PLE 94 85 179
41. Jarosi Pal 1975 Gyulai Szabadidés LE 88 90 178 6 7
42. Bagi Laszlo 1955 Szolnoki MAV LK 88 90 178 6 7
43. Szecsko Krisztian 1978 Egri PLE 89 89 178 s
44. Kovacs Balint Istvan 1982 Sasszem SE 89 89 178 5
45. Kovacs Péter 1966 Bazis SE 89 89 178 2
46. Lindenlaub Roland 1977 Pécs VLK 83 94 177

47. Orkény Levente 1979 Olympia Sarloéspuszta SE 86 91 177



48. Bognar Tamas

49, Sz6ts Viktor

50. Bodai Imre

51. Dobos Attila

52. Géra Maté

53. Varga Ferenc

54. Balint Attila

55. Minké Ott6

56. Velev Tamas

57. Telek Péter

58. Hegediis Lajos

59. Bodor Csaba

60. Szlics Akos

61. Horvath Jozsef

62. Binda Zoltan

63. Dr. Lesznyak Ferenc

64. Toth Kovacs Imre

65. Botos Zoltan

66. Csikos Botond

67. Adorjan Béla

68. Szabd6 Jozsef

69. Kovacs Tibor

70. Dr. Szab6 Roland

71.Téth Zsolt

72.Varga Karoly

73. Huszti Rébert

74. Doma Attila

75. Koncz Ferenc

76. Balazs Gyorgy

77.Balogh Laszlo

78. Bernath Sandor

79. Pesti Gabor

80. Pal Zoltan

81.Szabd Tamas

82. Katona Jozsef

83. Doéczi Krisztian

84. Makk Levente Almos

85. Farkas Ferenc

86. Borsai Adam Balazs

87. Bostyan Erné

88. Major Akos

89. Lokody Imre

90. Télessy Péter

91. Laszl6 Istvan

92. Kerekes Zoltan

93. Varga David

94. Juhasz Istvan

95. Dr. Bedd Csaba

96. Szab6 Zsolt

97. Jankowski Cezary

98. Kiss Zsolt

99. Siimegi Andras
100. Farkas Imre
101. Szabd Janos
102. Botos Zoltan
103. Katona Kalman
104. Kolonics Attila
105. Rézsavolgyi Csaba
106. Schaffer Tibor

1957
1986
1957
1970
1988
1974
1956
1964
1976
1977
1961
1958
1980
1967
1963
1973
1954
1954
1974
1973
1954
1972
1968
1956
1955
1969
1967
1969
1976
1985
1956
1996
1980
1956
1970
1977
1969
1965
1978
1962
1974
1967
1957
1955
1973
1991
1953
1967
1970
1960
1962
1971
1954
1958
1981
1955
1964
1967
1974

Zalaegerszegi PLE
PaPoLE

Matyasfoldi TLE
Szolnoki MAV LK
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
H. Kossuth LK

Zuglé SE

Bazis SE

Pécs VLK

Alba Volan SC

BRSE

Matyasfoldi TLE

Zuglé SE

Matyasfoldi TLE

Alba Volan SC

Gy6ri PLE

Nagykérési LSE

Kinizsi TTK

Borjadi LK

Lombik TSE

Budapesti Mesterlovész
BRSE

MVSE

Szombathelyi PLE
Kinizsi TTK

PaPoLE

UTE

H. Kossuth LK
Délvidéki LA

APLE

UTE

UTE

Kinizsi TTK

Budapesti Mesterlovész
Zamolyi LK

Kinizsi TTK

Kinizsi TTK

Gyéri PLE

H. Kossuth LK
Délvidéki LA
Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
Dr Lumniczer S LE
Délvidéki LA

Alba Volan SC

UTE

BRSE

Gyéri PLE

Egri PLE

UTE

Feldebré LK
Hédmezévasarhelyi PLE
Alba Volan SC

UTE

Alba Volan SC

Alba Volan SC

Borjadi LK

87
88
89
92
87
88
89
89
90
84
84
85
89
84
85
86
87
87
87
89
89
82
84
85
87
82
83
83
86
88
89
82
87
81
87
85
82
78
88
81
80
81
78
82
77
81
69
73
74
75
83
70
70
70
71
74
80
71
77

90
89
88
85
89
88
87
86
85
90
90
89
85
89
88
87
86
86
86
84
84
89
87
86
84
88
86
86
82
80
79
85
80
85
79
80
82
84
74
80
80
79
81
75
79
75
85
81
80
79
71
83
83
82
81
77
71
79
73

177
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
171
171
171
171
170
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
166
166
165
164
162
162
161
160
160
159
157
156
156
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150

w h~ O OO,



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

oB

Korényi Zoltan 1971 Sasszem SE

Ungvari Csaba 1991 Matyasfoldi TLE

Hideg Gyula 1969 Szombathelyi PLE
Kovacs Sandor 1961 Hoédmezdbvasarhelyi PLE
Kend| Jozsef 1954 Sasszem SE

Salanki Tibor 1971 Alba Volan SC
Marinovszky Zsolt 1972 Budapesti Mesterldvész
Bényei Ferenc 1970 MVSE

Téth Viktor 1986 Kalocsa SE

Szlics Zoltan 1955 Feldebrd LK

Szabo Attila 1988 Kinizsi TTK

Palfy Janos 1956 Alba Volan SC

Sipka Péter 1958 APLE

Palinkas Gabor 1959 Borjadi LK

Bényei Balint 1997 MVSE

Dékany Laszlo 1970 Matyasfoldi TLE
Csapat

Olympia Sarléspuszta SE
Boros Gyorgy

Budai Csaba

Orkény Levente

Zalaegerszegi PLE
Hollé Zsolt

Németh Ferenc
Pintér Tibor

Kecskeméti Honvéd SE "A"
Nagy Matyas

Farkas Roland

Varga Ferenc

Szombathelyi PLE "A"
Polgar Tibor dr

Hajdu Jozsef

Szakacs Robert

Budapesti Mesterlovész "A"
Dr. Juhasz Péter

Masa Sandor Attila dr

Téth Zsolt

UTE

Sziics Gergely
Kulcsar Péter dr
Balogh Laszl6

Szolnoki MAV LK
Viplak Péter
Bagi Laszlo
Dobos Attila

78
73
73
72
80
58
68
74
70
63
58
62
59
70
18

91
90
86

90
91
89

92
92
88

93
91
87

95
88
85

95
91
88

91
88
92

72
74
74
73
65
85
73
67
69
74
76
66
67
54
48

96
92
91
279

93
90
93
276

93
92
88

90
90
93

95
92
86

97
89
80

93
90
85

150
147
147
145
145
143
141
141
139
137
134
128
126
124

66

DNS

187
182
177
546

183
181
182
546

185
184
176
545

183
181
180
544

190
180
171
541

192
180
168
540

184
178
177
539



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Bazis SE
Szabd M. Karoly
Kovacs Péter
Hegedis Lajos

Pécs VLK

Szabd Zoltan Csaba
Lindenlaub Roland
Bodor Csaba

Zamolyi LK
Papp Laszlé
Farkas Zoltan
Farkas Ferenc

Zalaegerszegi PLE "B"
Gora Balazs

Bognar Tamas

Gora Maté

Matyasfoldi TLE "A"
Orban Zsolt

Bodai Imre

Téth Kovacs Imre

BRSE

Csaba Levente
Horvath Jozsef
Varga Karoly

Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
Minko Otté

Laszlo Istvan

Grocz Dénes

Gyéri PLE
Bérces Béla
Csikés Botond
Major Akos

H. Kossuth LK
Sebesi Andras
Bernath Sandor
Lokody Imre

Egri PLE
Zele Imre
Szecskd Krisztian
Kiss Zsolt

93
89
84

92
83
85

95
94
78

89
87
87

88
89
87

89
84
87

89
82
94

88
87
80

90
89
81

92
89
83

92
89
90

90
94
89
273

93
89
84
266

90
90
89

91
88
86

93
89
84

86
75
94

92
86
80

94
79
79
252

88
89
71
248

185
178
174
537

182
177
174
533

188
183
162
533

179
177
176
532

179
177
173
529

182
173
171
526

175
157
188
520

180
173
160
513

184
168
160
512

180
178
154
512



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Alba Volan SC "A"
Heizer Zsolt
Botos Zoltan
Botos Zoltan

Kinizsi TTK

Szabo Jozsef
Koncz Ferenc
Bostyan Erné

Szombathelyi PLE "B"

Csenar Marton dr
Doma Attila
Hideg Gyula

Budapesti Mesterlovész "B"

Makk Levente Aimos
Marinovszky Zsolt
Szurdoki Mihaly

Délvidéki LA
Pesti Gabor
Télessy Péter
Varga David

APLE

Ferenci Jozsef
Pal Zoltan
Sipka Péter

Feldebro LK
Horvath Tibor
Farkas Imre

Szlics Zoltan

Sasszem SE
Korényi Zoltan
Kendl Jézsef
Kovacs Balint Istvan

Kinizsi TTK

Borsai Adam Balazs
Szabo Attila

Doéczi Krisztian

Borjadi LK
Kovacs Tibor
Schaffer Tibor
Palinkas Gabor

91
87
71

89
83
81

88
83
73

82
68
87

82
78
81

94
87
59

91
70
63

78
80
89

88
58
85

82
77
70

88
86
81

84
86
80

94
86
74

82
73
92

85
81
75

89
80
67

93
83
74

72
65
89

74
76
80

89
73
54

179
173
152
504

173
169
161
503

182
169
147
498

164
141
179
484

167
159
156
482

183
167
126
476

184
153
137
474

150
145
178
473

162
134
165
461

171
150
124
445



28 Alba Volan SC "B"

29.

Juhasz Istvan
Salanki Tibor
Palfy Janos

MVSE

Huszti Robert

Bényei Ferenc
Bényei Bélint

69
58
62

82
74
18

85
85
66

88
67
48

154
143
128
425

170
141

66
377



MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag

2013.08.31. Budapest, Fehér ut

MSSZ 366/A-08/01
Sportpisztoly 20 I6vés 60 év felett
Hsz. Név Sz.év. Egyesiilet Sorl Sor2 QOssz. 10 9 8

OB Wild Ferenc 1946 Gyulai Szabadidés LE 91 96 187
Il. Mult Istvan 1945 Gyulai Szabadidés LE 91 91 182
lll. Nagy Lajos 1945 Debreceni VLE 92 90 182
4. Seres Rudolf 1945 UTE 91 90 181
5. Babinyecz Janos 1946 Gyulai Szabadidés LE 92 89 181
6. Orfi Péter 1947 Szombathelyi PLE 87 92 179
7. Ruzsin Pal 1944 Zalaegerszegi PLE 92 87 179

8. Trroskin Nyikolaj 1950 Egri PLE 89 89 178 s
9. Beke Odon 1949 Szarvasi LE 89 89 178
10. Csukas Ferenc 1949 Debrecen VLE 94 84 178
11. Képes Bertalan 1945 Lombik TSE 84 91 175
12. Bonusz Gyorgy 1951 Egri PLE 86 89 175
13. Somogyi Gyoérgy 1947 Borjadi LK 87 88 175
14. Nagy Istvan 1952 Szombathelyi PLE 87 85 172
15. Dr. Acél Csaba 1943 Pécs VLK 90 82 172
16. Andrassy Arpad 1949 Délvidéki LA 83 87 170
17. Kovacs Lajos 1950 Zuglé SE 87 83 170
18. DR. Isaszegi Jozsef 1945 Pécs VLK 78 89 167
19. Kurtbach Andreas 1945 Zalaegerszegi PLE 90 75 165
20. Palfi Laszl6 1949 Alba Volan SC 79 85 164
21. Eiler Lajos 1945 Délvidéki LA 84 79 163
22. Takacs Istvan 1946 Alba Volan SC 77 85 162
23. Prof.Dr.Szabd Zoltdn 1943 Délvidéki LA 75 86 161
24. Csigo6 Szabolcs 1945 Szombathelyi PLE 77 81 158
25. Kiss Attila 1943 Komarom VSE 75 74 149
26. Dr. Vanyai Laszlo 1947 Délvidéki LA 64 79 143
27. Harangoz6 Jozsef 1946 H. Kossuth LK 56 78 134
29. Kénczdl Istvan 1949 Alba Volan SC 68 65 133
32. Habel Istvan 1950 Borjadi LK 75 57 132
33. Pancsa Ferenc 1947 Borjadi LK 40 54 94

Csapat
OB Gyulai Szabadidés LE
Babinyecz Janos 92 89 181
Mult Istvan 91 91 182
Wild Ferenc 91 96 187
550
Il. Szombathelyi PLE

Csigo Szabolcs 77 81 158
Nagy Istvan 87 85 172
Orfi Péter 87 92 179

509



Délvidéki Lovészakadémia
Andrassy Arpad

Eiler Lajos

Dr. Vanyai Laszl6

Alba Volan SC
Takacs Istvan
Palfi Laszl6
Konczol Istvan

Borjadi LK
Somogyi Gyorgy
Pancsa Ferenc
Habel Istvan

83
84
64

7
79
68

87
40
75

87
79
79

85
85
65

88
54
57

170
163
143
476

162
164
133
459

175

94
132
401



Hsz.

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag

Sportpisztoly 20 I6vés

Név

OB Gyarmati Géza

OB

. Horvath Mihaly

. Kisbakonyi Janos
. Dr. Torék Zoltan
. Lugosi Istvan

. Kovacs Laszl6
.Cseh Gyula

. Atinay Péter

. Szatke Laszl6

. Miklés Gyorgy

. Dr. Varga Jozsef
. Dr. Gaspar Etele
. Sujté Jozsef

. Gallat Istvan

. Dr. Molnar Istvan
. Andics Jozsef

Csapat

Pécs VLK

Dr. Térok Zoltan
Dr. Varga Jozsef
Andics Jozsef

Matyasfoldi TLE
Gallat Istvan
Sujté Jozsef
Szatke Laszlo

Sz.év.

1942
1941
1941
1938
1942
1940
1942
1942
1932
1934
1942
1937
1938
1925
1929
1934

2013.08.31. Budapest, Fehér ut

70 év felett

Egyesiilet
Alba Volan SC
H. Kossuth Lk
Gy6ri PLE
Pécs VLK

H. Kossuth Lk
Egri PLE
Lombik TSE

Budapesti Mesterlo

Matyasfoldi TLE
Kalocsa SE
Pécs VLK
Nagant LE
Matyasfoldi TLE
Matyasfoldi TLE
BHSE

Pécs VLK

Sor1

91
96
92
90
77
82
88
78
78
75
65
80
80
66
71
66

90
65
66

66
80
78

94
89
90
87
89
82
75
84
83
7
86
69
63
78
69
64

87
86
64

78
63
83

MSSZ 366/A-08/01

Sor2 Ossz. 109 8

185
185
182
177
166
164
163
162
161
152
151
149
143
140
140
130

177
151
130
458

140
143
161
444



MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag

2013.08.31. Budapest, Fehér ut

Sportpisztoly 20 I6vés Felnétt né
Hsz.Név Sz.év. Egyesilet
OB Bakos Natélia 1981 Matyasfoldi TLE
Il. Téth Aniké 1975 APLE
lIl. M6nus Agnes 1983 Délvidéki LA
4. Sllle Szilvia 1972 UTE
5. Kretsko Aniko 1977 PaPoLE
6. Novotnyné Kovacs Katalin 1964 APLE
7. Keczeli Zoltanné 1965 Keszthelyi Erdész LK
8. Dr. Moncz Judit 1967 Alba Volan SC
9. Hollandi Katalin 1951 Matyasfoldi TLE
10. Igaz Katalin 1963 Délvidéki LA
11. Deme-Horvath Ménika 1985 Csepel LE
12. Mangé Katalin 1993 Délvidéki LA
13.Réacz Eva 1977 APLE
14. Sebesi Franciska 1995 H.Kossuth LK
15. Gasparné dr, Egri Erika 1953 Nagant LE
16. Németh Adrienn 1979 Nagykérosi LSE
17. Kollat Palné 1953 APLE
18. Vajo Gabriella 1991 Budapesti Mesterloves
19.Varnai Emese 1991 PaPoLE
20. Jakab Diana 1975 Matyasfoldi TLE
21. Szbényi Ménika 1974 Budapesti Mesterloves
22. Palfyné Téth Erika 1961 Alba Volan SC
23. Kovacs Gabriella 1958 PaPoLE
24.Benes Ibolya 1953 Alba Volan SC
Csapat
OB Délvidéki Lovészakadémia

Monus Agnes
Igaz Katalin
Mangé Katalin

APLE

Toth Aniké

Novotnyné Kovacs Kata
Kollat Palné

Matyasfoldi TLE
Bakos Natalia
Hollandi Katalin
Jakab Diana

93
94
90
90
89
90
93
91
91
92
82
89
89
86
82
85
83
79
78
76
75
70
40
28

90
92
89

94
90
83

93
91
76

95
91
94
93
92
91
87
88
85
84
93
86
85
85
88
83
83
83
81,3
78
78
74
47
41

94
84
86

91
91
83

95
85
78

188
185
184
183
181
181
180
179
176
176
175
175
174
171
170
168
166
162
159
154
153
144

87

69

184
176
175
535

185
181
166
532

188
176
154
518

MSSZ 366/A-08/01

Sor1 Sor2 Ossz. 10 9 8



4. PaPoLE
Kovacs Gabriella
Kretské Anikd
Varnai Emese

5. Alba Volan SC
Benes Ibolya
Palfyné Téth Erika
Moncz Judit dr

40
89
78

28
70
91

47
92
81

41
74
88

87
181
159
427

69
144
179
392
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